
 

Useful Careers Websites 

 
Business and Finance and Law 
BBC work Experience  www.bbc.co.uk/careers/work-experience  
Institute or Chartered Accountants in England and Wales www.icaew.com  
Chartered Institute of Public Relations www.cipr.co.uk  
Chartered Institute of Marketing www.cim.co.uk 
Association of Chartered Certified Accountants www.accaglobal.com 
Chambers Student Guide www.chamberstudent.co.uk  
The Bar Council www.barcouncil.org.uk  
The institute of Legal Executives www.ilex.org.uk 
The Society of England And Wales www.lawsociety.org.uk 
Accounting Technicians www.aat.org.uk  
Careers in Business www.careers-in-business.com/  
Accountancy www.ey.com/uk/careers  
Law Society www.lawsociety.org.uk/  
Legal Execs www.cilex.org.uk/  
 

Sports, Tourism and Leisure  
The Arena – The Hospitality Network www.arena.org.uk  
Association for Conferences and Events (ACE) www.aceinternational.org  
People 1st for Hospitality, Leisure, Travel and Tourism www.people1st.co.uk  
Association of British Travel Agents (ABTA) www.abta.co.uk  
Institute of Travel and Tourism www.itt.co.uk 
Careers in Sport www.careers-in-sport.co.uk  
Careers in Leisure www.careersinsportandleisure.co.uk 
Sport England www.sportengland.org  
UK Sport www.uksport.gov.uk  
Fitness Industry Association www.fia.org.uk  
Talented Athlete Scholarship Scheme (TASS) www.tass.gov.uk  
 

STEM 
UCAS Career Finder www.careerfinder.ucas.com/   
Where can STEM take you www.wherestemcantakeyou.co.uk/  
Maths Careers www.mathscareers.org.uk/   
Science Buddies www.sciencebuddies.org/science-engineering-careers   
Science Career Pathways www.sciencecareerpathways.com/a-z-of-roles/   
Computer Science Online www.computerscienceonline.org/information-
technology/    
Careers after your degree www.prospects.ac.uk  
Institute of Physics and Engineering in Medicines (IPEM) www.ipem.org.uk  
Information on jobs in the Pharmaceutical Industry www.eMedCareers.co.uk  
UK Research Councils www.rcuk.ac.uk 
Science, Technology, Engineering and Maths Careers  
www.wherestemcantakeyou.co.uk 
Forensic Science www.forensic-science-society.org.uk 
Environmental careers www.cjamheagents.org.uk 
British Geological Society (BGS) www.bgs.ac.uk  
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Useful Careers Websites 
Science, Technology, Engineering and Maths Careers www.stem.org.uk  
Tomorrow’s Engineers www.tomorrowsengineers.org.uk/careers.cgm 
Maths Careers www.mathscareers.org.uk  
Engineering and Construction Industry Training Board www.ecitb.org.uk 
Chartered Institution of Building Services Engineers www.cibsejournal.com 
Royal Institute of British Architects https://www.architecture.com/education-cpd-
and-careers  
Airbus www.airbus.com/work 

 
Creative Arts and Media  

Art Careers Project www.theartcareerproject.com/careers/  
Careers in Media (Target) www.targetcareers.co.uk/career-sectors/media/315121-
how-do-i-get-into-a-career-in-the-media  
Music Career finder www.careersinmusic.com/  
BBC work Experience  www.bbc.co.uk/careers/work-experience  
Arts Council England www.artscouncil.org.uk 
Equity www.Equity.org.uk 
National Union of Journalists www.nuj.org.uk  
National council for the Training of Journalists www.ntcj.com 
National Film and Television School www.nftsfilm-tv.ac.uk 
Skillset: The sector Skills Council for Creative Media www.Skillset.org 
4Talent http://4talent.channel4.com 
Your Creative Future www.youcreativefuture.org.uk  
 

Animals, Environment, Land 

RSPCA www.rspca.org.uk/  
British Vet Nursing Association  www.bvna.org.uk/join/become-a-member   
Pet Industry Federation (Dog grooming) 
http://www.petcare.org.uk/index.php/accredited-grooming-centres  
CIEEM (ecology and related) www.cieem.net/i-want-to-be/  
Careers in Racing www.careersinracing.com/career-paths/  
Royal College of Veterinary Surgeons (RCVS)  www.rcvs.org.uk  
 

Education and young people  

Training & Development Agency: www.tda.gov.uk  
UCAS Teacher Training (PGCE courses): www.ucas.com/ucas-teacher-training   
Times Educational Supplement: www.tes.co.uk   
Direct Gov: www.education.gov.uk  
National Careers Service Job Profiles www.nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/job-
categories/teaching-and-education 
 

Emergency and uniformed services 
Army www.apply.army.mod.uk/roles   
Navy www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers  
RAF www.raf.mod.uk/recruitment/roles-in-the-raf  
Police careers.cleveland.police.uk/   
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Fire Service www.clevelandfire.gov.uk/recruitment/   
North East Ambulance Service www.neas.nhs.uk/   
Cleveland Police careers www.careers.cleveland.police.uk/  
Careers at Sea www.careersatsea.org   
 

Health Careers 
Health Careers - https://www.healthcareers.nhs.uk/  
Look at the relevant ‘health body’ – some examples are: 
Nursing and Midwifery Council 
Royal Society of Midwives 
Royal Society of Radiographers 
Chartered Society of Physiotherapists 
Royal College of Occupational therapists 
Royal College for Speech and Language Therapists 
NHS Jobs - www.jobs.nhs.uk/  
British Medical Association (BMA) www.bma.org.uk  
British Dental Association www.bda.org 
Society or Radiographers www.sor.org 
 

Psychology, Social Work and Counselling 
Health Careers www.healthcareers.nhs.uk/   
National Association for Social Workers (NASW): www.socialworkers.org/  
British Association of Social Workers (BASW): www.basw.co.uk/  
British Association Counselling and Psychotherapy (BACP): www.bacp.co.uk/  
 

Careers and Apprenticeship Websites 
National Careers Service https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/  
All About Careers Www.allaboutcareers.com/careers  
Careers Box www.careersbox.co.uk  
Careers advice for parents www.careersadviceforparents.org  
Government Apprenticeship website www.apprenticeships.gov.uk/ 
Apply for apprenticeship vacancies www.gov.uk/apply-apprenticeships  
UCAS – Apply for University and Apprenticeship  www.ucas.co.uk 
Tees Valley Work Based Learning Provider Network www.tvwbl.net  
Apprenticeship Guide www.apprenticeshipguide.co.uk/  
Prospects  www.prospects.ac.uk/ 
Amazing Apprenticeships www.amazingapprenticeships.com/  
Careers Pilot – www.careerpilot.org.uk/job-sectors  
North East Jobs - https://www.northeastjobs.org.uk/  
Job Centre - https://www.gov.uk/find-a-job  
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